Resultatlista Elljuscupen skidor 2009-02-03, Akulla

IF Rigor — 75 ar
H 10 - 2,8 km

1. Oscar Madsstuen
2. Felix Thormée

H12-28km

1. Axel Wahlstrom
2. Simon Soderberg

H 16 - 5,6 km

1. Zackarias Toresson
2. Erik Persson
3. Erik Magnusson

H 21 - 8,4 km

. Marcus Thormée

. Anders Stenberg

. Martin Beckman

. Mikael Djupsjobacka

. Julius Killgard (junior)
. Rolf Bernroth

. Tommy Johnsson

. Erik Gustavsson (junior)
. Lennart Larsson

10. Robert Nordefjill

11. Jonas Holmgren

12. Leif Nordefjill

13. Nisse Otterdahl

14. Johanni Tarsalainen
15. Bengt-Goran Nilsson

O 0 O\ KW=

D 14 -2,8 km

1. Ellen Johnsson
2. Amanda Johansson

D 21 -5,6 km

1. Ulrika Madsstuen

Halmstad OK
OK Lindena

SK Hylte
SK Hylte

OK Nackhe
IF Rigor 19,10
SK Hylte

OK Lindena
OK Vivill

OK Nackhe
Ok Lindena
OK Nackhe
Burseryds IF
OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
Vapno IF

IF Rigor 30,52
Burseryds IF
IF Rigor 31,32
OK Nackhe

IF rigor 32,19
OK Loftan

OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe

Halmstad OK

13,28
14,05

13,10
17,11

18,25

22,24

24,07
25,39
25,49
26,44
28,03
28,17
28,23
29,12
29,31

31,24
31,48

34,11

12,56
14,33

19,10



